CORRECTIVE BOCUMENT	ATTORNEY DOCKET NO: M-15075 US
AUG 18 2003 (C) REC( 08-2	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERC PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE
The state of the s	CE. PLEASE RECORD THE ATTACHED
1. Name of conveying parties: $8 - 18 - 03$	532461 And address of receiving party:
(a) Hans W. Klein	Name: Lattice Semiconductor Corporation
(b) Frederic N.F. Deboes	Street Address: 5555 N.E. Moore Court
(c) Douglas C. Morse	City: Hillsboro State: OR
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?	Country: U.S.A.
	Additional name(s) of receiving party(ies) attached?
Yes No	Yes No
Nature of Conveyance:	
Assignment Merger	
Security Agreement Change of Name	
Other Correcting Assignee recorded at Reel/Frame	
Execution Date: 07/31/2003	
Application number(s) or patent number(s):      Application number(s) or patent number(s):	
If this document is being filed together with a new applicatio	
A. Patent Application No.(s) – 10/269,804	B. Patent No.(s)
Title: Expansion Method For Complex Power-Sequencing  applications	ng
approduction of the second of	
Additional	numbers attached? Yes No
<ol> <li>Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:</li> </ol>	Total number of applications and patents involved: One
Name: <u>Jon W. Hallman</u>	
nternal Address: MACPHERSON, KWOK CHEN & HEID LLP	_
	- 7 Total for (27 CER 2 44); \$40.00
Street Address: 1762 Technology Drive, Suite 226	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$40.00
Street Address: 1762 Technology Drive, Suite 226	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$40.00  Authorized to be charged to Deposit Account 50-2257.
Street Address: <u>1762 Technology Drive, Suite 226</u> City <u>San Jose</u> State <u>CA</u> Zip <u>95110</u>	Authorized to be charged to Deposit Account 50-2257.  Charge Deposit Account 50-2257 for any additional fees
Street Address: 1762 Technology Drive, Suite 226  City San Jose State CA Zip 95110  03 DBYRNE 00000001 502257 10269804	Authorized to be charged to Deposit Account 50-2257.
Street Address: 1762 Technology Drive, Suite 226  City San Jose State CA Zip 95110  003 DBYRNE 00000001 502257 10269804	Authorized to be charged to Deposit Account 50-2257  Charge Deposit Account 50-2257 for any additional fees required for this conveyance and credit deposit account 50-
Street Address: 1762 Technology Drive, Suite 226  City San Jose State CA Zip 95110  003 DBYRNE 00000001 502257 10269804  021 40.00 DA	Authorized to be charged to Deposit Account 50-2257.  Charge Deposit Account 50-2257 for any additional fees required for this conveyance and credit deposit account 50-
Street Address: 1762 Technology Drive, Suite 226  City San Jose State CA Zip 95110  003 DBYRNE 00000001 502257 10269804  021 40.00 DA	Authorized to be charged to Deposit Account 50-2257.  Charge Deposit Account 50-2257 for any additional fees required for this conveyance and credit deposit account 50-2257 any amounts overpaid
Street Address: 1762 Technology Drive, Suite 226  City San Jose State CA Zip 95110  003 DBYRNE 00000001 502257 10269804  021 40.00 DA  DO NOT	Authorized to be charged to Deposit Account 50-2257.  Charge Deposit Account 50-2257 for any additional fees required for this conveyance and credit deposit account 50-2257 any amounts overpaid
Street Address: 1762 Technology Drive, Suite 226  City San Jose State CA Zip 95110  003 DBYRNE 00000001 502257 10269804  021 40.00 DA  DO NOT	Authorized to be charged to Deposit Account 50-2257.  Charge Deposit Account 50-2257 for any additional fees required for this conveyance and credit deposit account 50-2257 any amounts overpaid  USE THIS SPACE
Street Address: 1762 Technology Drive, Suite 226  City San Jose State CA Zip 95110  003 DBYRNE 00000001 502257 10269804  021 40.00 DA  DO NOT	Authorized to be charged to Deposit Account 50-2257  Charge Deposit Account 50-2257 for any additional fees required for this conveyance and credit deposit account 50-2257 any amounts overpaid
Street Address: 1762 Technology Drive, Suite 226  City San Jose State CA Zip 95110  003 DBYRNE 00000001 502257 10269804  021 40.00 DA  DO NOT 1	Authorized to be charged to Deposit Account 50-2257  Charge Deposit Account 50-2257 for any additional fees required for this conveyance and credit deposit account 50-2257 any amounts overpaid  USE THIS SPACE

OPE	ATTORNEY DOCKET NO: M-15075US
AUG 18 2003 P. 10-21-2002	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE  PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE  LY
TO THE MODEL ABLE DIRECTIC 102255413 ORIGINAL DOCUMENTS OR CC.	DEMARK OFFICE. PLEASE RECORD THE ATTACHED
1. Name of conveying parties:  1. Name of conveying parties:	2. Name and address of receiving party:
(a) Klein, Hans W. (b) Deboes, Frederic N.F.	Name: Lattice Semiconductor, Inc.  Street Address: 5555 N.E. Moor Court
(c) Morse, Douglas C. Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?	City: Hillsboro State: Oregon 97124-6421 Country: U.S.A.  Additional name(s) of receiving party(ies) attached?
Yes No	Yes No
3. Nature of Conveyance:  Assignment Merger  Security Agreement Change of Name  Other  Execution Date: October 10, 2002	
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):  If this document is being filed together with a new application,  A. Patent Application No.(s) –  Title: Expansion Method For Complex Power-Sequencing  Applications	the execution date of the application is: October 10, 2002  B. Patent No.(s)
	mbers attached? Yes No
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:  Name: Tom Chen  Internal Address: MACPHERSON, KWOK CHEN & HEID LLP  Street Address: 2402 Michelson Drive, Suite 210	Total number of applications and patents involved: One  7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$40.00
City <u>Irvine</u> State <u>CA</u> Zip <u>92612</u>	Authorized to be charged to Deposit Account 50-2257.  Charge Deposit Account 50-2257 for any additional fees required for this conveyance and credit deposit account 50-2257 any amounts overpaid
DO NOT US	E THIS SPACE
8. Statement and signature.	tion is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information document.  Tom Chen 42,406  Name of Person Signing	Mushelsen for October 10, 2002  Signature October 10, 2002  Date  Total number of pages comprising cover sheet: 6

FC:8021 40.00 CH

Attorney Docket No.: M-15075US

## ASSIGNMENT

For good and valuable consideration, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, we

Hans W. Klein

Danville, California

Frederic N.F. Deboes

Douglas C. Morse

Austin, Texas of

of Yamhill, Oregon FO 7-31-03

Corporation.

hereby sell, assign and transfer to Lattice Semiconductor, Inc. a Delaware corporation, having a place of business at 5555 N.E. Moore Court, Hillsboro, Oregon 97124-6421, its successors and assigns, the entire right, title and interest throughout the world in our invention in

## "Expansion Method For Complex Power-Sequencing Applications"

for which we have executed a United States patent application on or about the date of this assignment, and all patent applications and patents of every country for said invention, including divisions, reissues, continuations and extensions thereof, and all rights of priority resulting from the filing of said applications; we authorize the above-named assignee to apply for patents of foreign countries for said invention, and to claim all rights of priority without further authorization from us; we agree to execute all papers useful in connection with said United States and foreign applications, and generally to do everything possible to aid said assigned, their successors, assigns and nominees, at their request and expense, in obtaining and enforcing patents for said invention in all countries; and we request that the United States Patent and Trademark Office issue all patents granted for said invention to the above-named assignee, its successors and assigns.

Executed this 10th day of October ,200 Haus W.

2002, before me, Lichdel Rea personally appeared Hans W personally known to me or proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person(s) whose name(s) is(are) subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that be/she/they executed the same in his/her/their authorized capacity(ies), and that by his/her/their signature(s) on the instrument the person(s), or the entify upon behalf of which the person(s) acted, executed the instrument.

MICHELE L. REED Comm. No.1308815 My Comm. Expires June 12, 2005 WITNESS my hand and official seal.

Signature of NOTARY

Attorney Docket No.: M-15075US

## ASSIGNMENT

For good and valuable consideration, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, we

Hans W. Klein

of Danville, California

Frederic N.F. Deboes

Douglas C. Morse

of Austin, Texas

of Yamhill, Oregon

Hill boro PLM

hereby sell, assign and transfer to Lattice Semiconductor, Inc. a Delaware corporation, having a place of business at 5555 N.E. Moore Court, Hillsboro, Oregon 97124-6421, its successors and assigns, the entire right, title and interest throughout the world in our invention in

## "Expansion Method For Complex Power-Sequencing Applications"

for which we have executed a United States patent application on or about the date of this assignment, and all patent applications and patents of every country for said invention, including divisions, reissues, continuations and extensions thereof, and all rights of priority resulting from the filing of said applications; we authorize the above-named assignee to apply for patents of foreign countries for said invention, and to claim all rights of priority without further authorization from us; we agree to execute all papers useful in connection with said United States and foreign applications, and generally to do everything possible to aid said assignee, their successors, assigns and nominees, at their request and expense, in obtaining and enforcing patents for said invention in all countries; and we request that the United States Patent and Trademark Office issue all patents granted for said invention to the above-named assignee, its successors and assigns.

Executed this day	of,2002.
	Hans W. Klein
State of	Timis VV ASICIII
) \$6	
State of) ) \$8  County of)	
On 2002,	before me, personally appeared
personally known to me or proved to m is(are) subscribed to the within instrum	ne on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person(s) whose name(s) ent and acknowledged to me that he/she/they executed the same in and that by his/her/their signature(s) on the instrument the person(s), or
	WITNESS my hand and official seal.
	Signature of NOTARY

-Page 1 of 2-

Executed this 10 day of 0	CTO B ∈ R ,2002.
	Frederic N.F. Deboes
tate of TEXAL	
) 88	
ounty of TRAUIS	
On Oct 10 2002, before me	e, Malion Debandersonally appeared Frederic Deb
rsonally known to me or proved to me on the h	pasis of satisfactory evidence to be the person(s) whose name(s)
	cknowledged to me that he/she/they executed the same in his/her/their signature(s) on the instrument the person(s), or
e entity upon behalf of which the person(s) acte	
	NUTURNOON turned and settle in least
and the same of th	WITNESS my hand and official seal.
MANON DYKHUIS LEMOINE MY COMMISSION EXPIRES	16 Klus Lemaine
August 27, 2005	Signature of NOTARY
Executed this day of	.2002.
Executed this day of	,2002.
Executed this day of	
	,2002.  Douglas C. Morse
atc of)	
atc of)	
atc of) ) ss ounty of)	Douglas C. Morse
atc of) ) ss ounty of) On2002, before me	Douglas C. Morse
atc of) ss ounty of) On2002, before me resonally known to me or proved to me on the h are) subscribed to the within instrument and ac	Douglas C. Morse  e, personally appeared assis of satisfactory evidence to be the person(s) whose name(s) eknowledged to me that he/she/they executed the same in
atc of) ss ounty of)  On 2002, before me resonally known to me or proved to me on the h are) subscribed to the within instrument and ac Wher/their authorized capacity(ics), and that by	Douglas C. Morse  e, personally appeared  assis of satisfactory evidence to be the person(s) whose name(s) eknowledged to me that he/she/they executed the same in his/her/their signature(s) on the instrument the person(s), or
atc of) ss ounty of) On2002, before me reconally known to me or proved to me on the h are) subscribed to the within instrument and ac	Douglas C. Morse  e, personally appeared  assis of satisfactory evidence to be the person(s) whose name(s) eknowledged to me that he/she/they executed the same in his/her/their signature(s) on the instrument the person(s), or

Signature of NOTARY

Exc	ecuted this	day of	,2002.
	,		Frederic N.F. Deboes
	) ) ss		
County of	) ss )	•	
personally ku s(are) subscr nis/her/their	nown to me or prov ribed to the within authorized capacity	ed to me on the basi instrument and ackn (ies), and that by his	personally appeared
			WITNESS my hand and official seal.
			Signature of NOTARY
		_ day of _ <i>Octo</i>	Douglas C. Morse
State of <u>Or</u> County of	regin) ss <b>Wahin</b> tan		
ersonally kn s(are) subscr is/her/their a	nown to me or prov ribed to the within i authorized capacity	ed to me on the basis nstrument and ackno (ies), and that by his	personally appeared <u>Dauglas</u> C. Mories of satisfactory evidence to be the person(s) whose name(s) owledged to me that he/she/they executed the same in wher/their signature(s) on the instrument the person(s), or executed the instrument.
			WITNESS my hand and official seal.
	OFFICIALS  SMARGE FINANCE  NOTARY PUBLIC  COMMISSION N	EAL PARENTS OF THE PROPERTY OF	Signature of NOTARY

-Page 2 of 2-

**RECORDED: 08/18/2003**